EMPLOYER SURVEY OF ADVANCED PROGRAM GRADUATES

Survey Implemented 2021-22

% of Candidates

Academic Years of Graduates Survey Launched Response Rate with Known
Employment
2018-19, 2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-22 Spring 2022 5/24 (21%) 80%
2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-22, 2022-23 Spring 2023 16/50 (32%) 74%
Has the employee had a positive impact on P-12 Yes No Not Applicable
student achievement?
100% 0% 0%

Please answer the following questions by choosing one of the follo

CAEP ADVANCED STANDARDS COMPONENTS

What is your satisfaction with MNU’s graduate in PTG
. . . Strongly Agree
relation to their ability to:
a. interpret research studies 81%
b. gather data 90%
c. analyze data 90%
d. collaborate with colleagues 100%
e. apply technology appropriately in your field 95%
f. apply laws, professional dispositions, and ethics 95%
% that Agree/
Strongly Agree
MNU's advanced program prepared the graduate to work 95%
with diverse populations.
On a scale of 1-10, to what degree would you
.. Percent
recommend hiring MNU graduates?
1 - Very Dissatisfied 0%
2 0%
3 0%
4 0%
5 5%
6 0%
7 0%
8 29%
9 29%
10 - Very Satisfied 38%

NET PROMOTER SCORE

62%

wing: Strongly Agree, Agree, Uncertain, Disagree, Strongly Disagree.
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